PRESS RELEASE: APR Supply Co. Hosts Congressman Dan Meuser
For Immediate Release
Contact APR Supply Co.
Teri Rogers, Senior Director of Marketing
749 Guilford Street Lebanon, PA 18046
717.274.5999
Trogers@aprsupply.com

January 24, 2020 - Lebanon, PA- APR Supply Co. was proud to recently host Congressman Dan Meuser of the 9th District. The Congressman addressed APR Supply Co. leaders on trending issues: Health Care, Infrastructure, and the Impeachment proceedings. Afterwards, a lively discussion ensued regarding the challenges faced by businesses and industry-specific regulations.

APR Supply Co. gave the Congressman and his team a full tour of their 270,000 square foot central distribution center as well as behind-the-scenes insights on how the company strives to be innovative in applying best practices to better serve their customers each day.

###

APR Supply Co. is headquartered in Lebanon, Pennsylvania. We are a third generation, full-service distributor of plumbing, HVAC, and hydronic supplies – at 35 locations throughout Pennsylvania, New Jersey and Delaware. Visit APRSupply.com for more information.